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TRIKRALOVY MARATON

Kupidlovsky Daniel

Lambert Milo§
Pinkner Michal
Bohdal Jaroslav
Prochazka Michal
Mikulasek Milan
Kubale Josef
Gamba Giorgio
Herda Jan

Réba Kristian
Ned¢la Tomas
Jani Marek
Stratil Jaromir
Borovec Alexandr
Ripa Ondfej
Vostinka Jan
Jandéasek Michal
Vostry Miroslav
Lysenko Vladimir
Hoke$ Martin
Koucky Pavel
Stépanek Michal
Mikyska Lubos
Budis Petr
Veleba Jiti

Kuncéar David

Ulma Tomas
Rychecky Tomas
Hot’at Pavel
Richter Pavel
Martinek Jan

42,195 km

Vysledky ze 6.1.2007

Kategorie A - Muzi do 39 let :

1976
1969
1975
1976
1977
1972
1972
1975
1983
1969
1971
1976
1973
1976
1981
1970
1979
1977
1972
1977
1972
1980

Praha

Milovice

Maratén klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno
Krab Cycles

Desna

Mladé Vozice
Atlética Isolo Elba
Dobtichov

Cyklo Zatec

Sokol Trhovy Stépanov
Gymnazium Holice
Mazaci Praha
Chocenl

HO Sherpa Climb
Kladno

TJ Sokol Zeravice
MK Zebrak

Fujitsu Siemens
Praha

Tragéd team Praha
Tragéd team Praha
Tragéd team Praha
TRI Club Blansko
Zlaté Hory

PIM RC Praha

Kategorie B - Muzi 40-49 let :

1964
1966
1963
1966
1963

Satalice

HH Smichov
Datalusk Jihlava
Multisport Praha
TK Vysehrad

2:48:19
2:57:14
3:00:00
3:05:00
3:06:41
3:16:07
3:17:32
3:31:51
3:32:09
3:35:13
3:37:19
3:42:30
3:43:19
3:45:31
3:50:50
3:57:28
4:05:48
4:07:51
4:10:25
4:11:11
4:15:27
4:30:35
NF
NF
NF
NF

2:55:23
3:06:48
3:06:53
3:10:25
3:14:41
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Tarant Ladislav
Mikulasek Petr
Vakrcka Pavel
Kocourek Jan
Hrcek Petr
Tarant Jifi
Sedlak Jifi
Hasal Miroslav
Straka Samuel
Tomes Rostislav
Skotepa Martin
Beranek Josef
Macek Pavel
Klepl Filip

Flidr Jan

Kubr Vaclav
Dvoracek Jaroslav
Osladil Miroslav
Cerny Vladimir
Gregoriades Zden¢k
Ttma FrantiSek
Kasal Zden¢k
Kuchat Petr

Zejda Ivo

Kropac Vladimir
Zeman Pavel
Adam Petr
Krumer Miroslav
Krejsa Vaclav

Maczo Andras

Pochobradsky Pavel
Simon Alexander
Bfezina Jifi

Tlusty Ladislav

Pachman Otakar

1960
1967
1964
1966
1961
1958
1958
1965
1958
1960
1961
1958
1967
1966

LiSnice

Desna

Usti nad Labem
Sayerlack Prachatice
Brandys nad Labem
Praha 10

Pielouc

Tragéd team Beroun
Iluminite CZ

Tragéd team Praha
Karlovy Vary
Maraton klub Kladno
Siteza Znojmo
Klespol Praha

Kategorie C - Muzi 50-59 let :

1957
1955
1952
1952
1952
1954
1953
1952
1951
1956
1956
1954
1950
1949
1952
1949

Maraton klub Kladno
Hvézda Pardubice
Sokol Lupenice

Irico Olomouc

HAC Praha

Meteor Kacerov
Maraton klub Kladno
MK Hlinsko

LS Praha

MS Brno

Sokol Unhost’

Praha 5

AC Obora Hvézda
MK Ostrv

AVC Praha

Futapest club

Kategorie D - Muzi nad 60 let :

1946
1947
1939
1940
1944

Hradec Kralové

DS Zilina

SK Pterov

Maraton klub Kladno
SABZO Praha

3:16:52
3:17:40
3:19:16
3:30:18
3:32:01
3:33:12
3:37:58
3:38:07
3:41:07
3:43:36
3:50:43
3:59:02
4:32:07
4:37:51

3:06:33
3:18:56
3:27.01
3:28:03
3:34:29
3:38:12
3:48:29
3:48:33
3:53:14
3:55:46
3:55:58
4:09:07
4:11:41
4:13:42
4:33:57
5:04:07

3:51:32
3:57:53
4:20:53
4:25:57
4:41:02
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Berounsky Jan

Prochazkova Pavlina
Hurkova Dagmar
Némeckova Martina

Bayerova Lenka

Hrdina Vilém
Hamernik Jan
Kubat Miloslav
Schopf Jan

Siml Jan

Fingerhut Jif
Pohiinek Petr
Dlouhy Vladimir
Symersky Miroslav
Pelc Jiri

Klesnil Jifi

1939 Ceské Lipa
Kategorie E - Zeny :

1964 Tragéd team Hofovice
1973 Ultrasport Sokolov
1965 Praha 9
Praha 10
Pilmaratén :
1956 Praha
1955 Uvaly
1956 Slany
1979 Otrokovice
1967 NOVIS
1953 Marat6n klub Kladno
1974 Usti nad Labem
1960 Dlouhani Roudnice
1978 Komarno
1953 Marat6n klub Kladno
Maratén klub Kladno

5:21:04

4:20:21

4:26:57

4:30:18
NF

1:27:26
1:34:41
1:35:32
1:38:23
1:44:48
1:48:33
1:50:42
1:52:51
1:54:43
2:05:45
NF
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